110000016367

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT	MAIL
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
A. LUN	T
MAY 11 2010	
EXAMINE	R

Office Use Only



000207373420

05/09/11--01031--014 **25.00

COVER LETTER

	ration Section on of Corporations	
CUDIFOT.	KOZY KINZ CLOTHING LLC	对""
SUBJECT:	(Name of Limited Liability Company))
SUBJECT: KOZY KIBZ CLSTHING LLC (Name of Limited Liability Company) The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: RATENDRA RAMBATTAM (Name of Person) (Firm/Company) (Gity/State and Zip Code) For further information concerning this matter, please call: SHARM MARAT (Name of Person) Enclosed is a check for the following amount: S25.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certificate of Status S55.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certificate of Status Certificate of Certificate Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	**************************************	
Please return all	l correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	•
	RAJENDRA RAMPATTAN	· .
	(Name of Person)	. 72
	•	
	(Firm/Company)	2011 MAY -9 TALLAHASS
	Course de la MAC	
	(Address)	PR 1: 48
	TAMARAC, FL 33319	
	(City/State and Zip Code)	15.4 - 15.4 15.4
For further infor	rmation concerning this matter, please call:	
0		3
<u>74</u>	ARM MARAT at (454)	& Davtime Telephone Number)
	(Name of Ferson) (Area Code	. Daytime Telephone Namoer)
Enclosed is a chec	ck for the following amount:	
\$25.00 Filing F	Certificate of Status Certified Copy	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	MAILING ADDRESS: STREI	ET/COURIER ADDRESS:
	<u> </u>	

2661 Executive Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32314

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of a limited liability company is KOZY KINZ CLOTHING	LLC			
2. The Articles of Organization were filed on	112/2010	_ and assigned doc	cument r	number
3. The date the dissolution was approved:6/3	0/10	 •		
4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the lim 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441 on back of			to sectio	on `
BusiNESS CLOSE) - WI	HE NOT PRO.	FITABLE.		2
		·	300 Col .	=
				ĦAN
			(2) THE	မ်
5. CHECK ONE:			ന്ന	PH
All debts, obligations and liabilities of the OR-Adequate provision has been made for the 6. All remaining property and assets have been distrirights and interests.	debts, obligations and liab	ilities pursuant to s	. 608.44	12 En
7. CHECK ONE:				
There are no suits pending against the con	npany in any court.	•		
OR- Adequate provision has been made for the entered against it in any pending suit.	satisfaction of any judgme	nt, order or decree	which r	nay be
Signatures of the members having the same percentage of	of membership interests nec	essary to approve t	the disso	olution:
Signature	,	Printed Name		
Rajadu Ramoestan	RAJENIO	RA RAMRA	AV	
				